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VILLA 4 | GROUND FLOOR

VILLA 4

Plot area 1510,

GROUND FLOOR
1 Entrance hall 21,45 m2
2 Wardrobe 310m2
3 Toilet 2,49 m2
4 Stairs 7,28 m2
5 Master bedroom hall 7,36 m2
6 Studio 15,00 m2
7 Master dressing room 10,60 m2
8 Master bathroom 13,39 m2
9 Master bedroom hall 27,38 m2
10 Kitchen panfry. 4,46 m2
11 Kitchen 2476 m2

12 Living - dining 71,46'm2
Net floor area 208,72 m2

13 Outdoor kitchen area 2361 m2
14 Qutdoor liing area 87,82 m2
15 Pool terrace 83,66 m2
16 Fire pit area 50,12 m2
17 Master bedroom temace 1842 m2

Buit-uparea  24834m2

SUMMARY

Built-up area
Built-up area above ground

. ._. Built-up area undergorund
TOTAL

Exterior area
Terrace
Covered terrace
Pergola terrace
TOTAL

Garden + free area
/Indoor pool
Pool ground floor
Fire pit area
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248,34 m2
1035,44' m2
1287,78 m2

129,68 m2
114,45 m2

68,11 m2
312,24 m2

818,73 m2
29,14 m2
60,63 m2
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VILLA 4 | BASEMENT -1

VILLA 4

Plot area

1510,83 m2

BASEMENT -1

18 Hall 1

19 Cellar

20 Toilet \
21 Bedrooms hallway 1
22 Bedroom B1

23 Bathroom bedroom B1
24 Bedroom B2

25 Bathroom bedroom B2
26 Recreation room

27 Recreation room storage
28 Hall 2

29 Hallway

30 Playroom

31 Home cinema

32 Gym

33 Indoor pool area

34 Wellness & Spa

35 Bedrocom hallway 2

36 Bedroom B3

37 Bathroom bedroom B3
38 Bedrcom B4

39 Bathroom bedroom B4
40 Badroom BS

41 Bathroom bedroom B5

Net floor area
42 Bedroom B3 - BE porch

Built-up area

8,23 m2
6,65 m2
341 m2
293 m2
18,49 m2
578 m2
17,10/ m2
5

SUMMARY

Built-up area

Built-up area above ground
_ [Built-up area undergorund

[faTAL

Exterior area
Terrace
Covered terrace
Pergola terrace
TOTAL

‘Garden +free area
Indoor pool

_Pool ground floor
Fire pit area

248,34 m2
1039,44 m2
1287,78 m2

129,68 m2
114,45 m2

68,11 m2
312,24 m2

818,73 m2
29,14 m2
60,63 m2
50,12 m2
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VILLA 4 | ROOF

SUMMARY

Built-up area
Built-up area above ground
Built-up area undergorund
__ToTAL

Exterior area
Terrace
Covered terrace
Pergola terrace
TOTAL

Garden + free area
Indoor pool

Paool ground floor
Fire pit area

enda 4. Cubierta

13 fetwrero 21

A0.403

24834 m2 |
1039,44 m2
1287,78 m2

129,68 m2
114,45 m2

68,11 m2
312,24 m2

B18,73 m2
29,14 m2
60,63 m2
50,12'm2
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VILLA 4 | BASEMENT -2

SR

Plot area 1510,83' m2

\Built-up area
BASEMENT -2 _ Built-up area above ground 248,34 m2

ﬁ ;T:i: :igg:: _ Built-up area undergorund  1039,44 m2
45 Storage ] T.13"_I.'-I"I_2_ TOTAL 1287,78 m2
46 Staff apartment 36,96 m2 4 -

47 Laundry area 17,35 m2 Egporaes LU T VTR TE L & )]
48 Garage hall 4,89 m2 Terrace 129,68 m2

;:2’"51 3 13'2."‘2 Covered terrace 114,45 m2
) Al - Sld Pergola terrace 68,11 m2

51 Installations 18,90 m2

Netfloorarea 386,08 m2 Garden + free area 818,73 m2
I Indoor pool 29,14 m2

Built-up area 444,08 m2 'Pool ground floor 60,63 m2
Fire pit area 50,12 m2
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